Access Control Systems
Product overview
July 2024
EU
version
Reliable, versatile, scalable
Access Control is a key pillar of today’s security. The
growing need to control access to and within buildings

9 - 16
1 - 8
Intrusion panels and detectors*
** Version dependent* Not applicable in European countries
10 | Access Control Systems Product overview
Lite Plus SMA
License Plus base - AMS-BPLU AMS-SMA-PLUS
License Lite base AMS-BLIT - AMS-SMA-LITE
License bunde Mobile Access Pro AMS-SMA-BMOBPRO
License bundle Mobile Access Plus AMS-BMOBPLU AMS-SMA-BMOBPLU
License bundle Mobile Access Lite AMS-BMOBLIT AMS-SMA-BMOBLIT
License Mobile Access AMS-FMOBLIT AMS-FMOBPLU AMS-SMA-FMOB
License Visitor Management AMS-FVISLIT AMS-FVISPLU
License 5 Operator Client exp - AMS-X5CLIPLU AMS-SMA-5CLI
License 1 Division expansion - AMS-XDIVPLU AMS-SMA-1DIV
License 32 Door expansion AMS-X32DORLIT AMS-X32DORPLU AMS-SMA-32DRS
License 128 Door expansion - AMS-X128DORPLU AMS-SMA-128DRS
License 512 Door expansion - AMS-X512DORPLU AMS-SMA-512DRS
License 100 ID Card expansion AMS-X100CRDLIT - AMS-SMA-100CRD
License 1000 ID Card expansion AMS-X1KCRDLIT AMS-X1KCRDPLU AMS-SMA-1KCRD
License 10000 ID Card exp - AMS-X10KCRDPLU AMS-SMA-10KCRD
License 50000 ID Card exp - AMS-X50KCRDPLU AMS-SMA-50KCRD
License 50 Mobile Credentials AMS-X50MOBLIT AMS-X50MOBPLU AMS-SMA-X50MOB
License 100 Mobile Credentials AMS-X100MOBLIT AMS-X100MOBPLU AMS-SMA-X100MOB
License 1000 Mobile Credentials AMS-X1KMOBLIT AMS-X1KMOBPLU AMS-SMA-X1KMOB
License 5000 Mobile Credentials AMS-X5KMOBLIT AMS-X5KMOBPLU AMS-SMA-X5KMOB
License 1 MAC expansion - AMS-XMACPLU AMS-SMA-1MAC
License 1 Key Management exp - AMS-XKEYPLU AMS-SMA-1KEY
License 25 Pegasys Door exp - AMS-X25OFFPLU AMS-SMA-25OFF
License 25 OSO Offline Doors - AMS-X25OSOPLU AMS-SMA-25OSO
License 5 SmartIntego Doors AMS-X5SIOPLU AMS-SMA-5SIO
License 25 SmartIntego Doors - - AMS-SMA-25OND
License 1 G Series expansion AMS-XPANLIT AMS-XPANPLU AMS-SMA-1PAN
License 10 G Series expansion - AMS-X10PANPLU AMS-SMA-10PAN
License Multi User Manager AMS-FMUMLIT AMS-FMUMPLU AMS-SMA-FMUM
License 1 MAP5000 Expansion AMS-XMAPLIT AMS-XMAPPLU AMS-SMA-XMAP
AMS licenses
Software licenses